
   

  

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 184 181 223 206 610 138 748 $57.00

Tie Hibbard, Rich 105 250-699 188 199 217 199 615 126 741 $46.50

Tie DonKonics, John 73 8970-18904 198 180 233 232 645 96 741 $46.50

4 Locke, Del 73 284-529 191 192 207 221 620 117 737 $37.00

5 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 206 237 201 644 66 710 $30.00

6 Coffelt, Phil 105 250-187 205 186 213 233 632 75 707

Tie Merryweather, Jerry 105 250-1046 184 208 170 190 568 138 706

Tie Gaffney, Bill 105 250-81 196 278 147 179 604 102 706

9 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 183 211 198 592 111 703

10 Carbone, Ken 105 250-446 211 220 222 200 642 57 699

11 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 210 203 180 593 84 677

12 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 181 172 146 205 523 147 670

13 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9144 186 172 201 164 537 132 669

14 Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 187 157 194 187 538 129 667

15 Small, Rick 19 226-14613 197 225 157 174 556 99 655

16 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 181 169 173 163 505 147 652

17 Thompson, Lynn 105 250-2970 193 162 170 204 536 111 647

18 Quick, Tom 105 250-318 206 202 189 181 572 72 644

19 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 184 140 191 168 499 138 637

20 Skinner, Rich 105 9177-3590 199 171 172 195 538 93 631

21 Surratt, James 105 250-320 190 178 144 163 485 144 629

22 Eisley, Harvey 79 249-157 183 166 170 150 486 141 627

23 Knox, Keith 105 250-77 182 163 145 172 480 144 624

24 Simms, Bill 105 250-1989 207 185 180 189 554 69 623

25 Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 196 151 185 179 515 102 617

26 DeHart, Bob 55 231-1396 199 150 201 171 522 93 615

27 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 170 211 183 564 39 603

28 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 186 186 162 534 51 585

29 Puffer, Ron 105 250-2162 186 160 150 141 451 132 583

30 Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 194 145 151 178 474 108 582

31 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 159 159 165 483 93 576

NAPA CLASSIC - Napa Bowl
Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

181 Average and above
SINGLES EVENT - DIVISION  A

1 of 10



   

  

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Carr, Eric 55 231-412 171 227 204 225 656 177 833 $59.00

2 Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-17732 173 197 247 180 624 171 795 $48.00

3 Robinson, Vernel 105 219-368 168 199 155 212 566 186 752 $43.00

4 Launius, Don 50 8058-1649 167 194 190 175 559 189 748 $37.00

5 Durrett, Harvey 105 9177-2496 179 213 198 183 594 153 747 $32.00

6 Manchester, Woody 155 210-1254 167 186 176 193 555 189 744 $27.00

7 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 160 186 197 149 532 210 742 $21.00

8 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 147 213 171 531 207 738

9 Reed, Albert 73 284-2026 177 168 214 189 571 159 730

10 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 167 154 185 200 539 189 728

11 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 163 161 181 178 520 201 721

12 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 176 160 213 549 168 717

13 Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 165 197 156 518 198 716

14 Estrella, Dave 105 9177-3993 154 210 125 151 486 228 714

15 Moreno, Bernard 69 8828-46055 126 137 146 118 401 312 713

16 Swindle, Jim 88 284-736 169 180 196 147 523 183 706

17 Launius, Ken 79 249-211 172 181 178 172 531 174 705

18 Haworth, A.Emory 102 263-2921 169 139 206 167 512 183 695

19 Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 168 155 182 168 505 186 691

20 Myers, Art 105 250-1852 180 178 167 192 537 150 687

Tie Seaman, Ron 105 250-596 160 160 134 181 475 210 685

Tie Abreo, Bert 136 273-238 169 157 190 155 502 183 685

23 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 159 177 137 141 455 213 668

Tie Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 128 111 123 125 359 306 665

Tie Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 173 170 135 189 494 171 665

26 Gagne, Louis 113 8960-3794 143 134 131 132 397 261 658

27 Hansen, Clay 55 231-213 159 149 151 143 443 213 656

28 Richied, Bob 105 250-571 143 127 128 132 387 261 648

29 Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 139 172 129 440 204 644

30 Suckow, Gene 105 250-2713 177 163 141 178 482 159 641

31 Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 179 126 176 183 485 153 638

32 Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 180 154 148 185 487 150 637

33 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 173 151 165 140 456 171 627

34 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 150 130 133 119 382 240 622

35 Marshall, Charles 105 250-571 148 126 129 118 373 246 619

36 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 159 115 139 150 404 213 617

37 Miller, Dave 105 9177-3254 145 120 135 93 348 255 603

38 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 156 118 121 395 192 587

NAPA CLASSIC - Napa Bowl
Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

SINGLES EVENT - DIVISION  B
180 Average and below
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PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 365 167 165 170 502 138 1430 $94.00

2 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 365 203 213 227 643 147

2 Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 364 193 200 168 561 171 1408 $74.00

3 Locke, Del 73 284-529 364 212 145 202 559 117

3 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 371 170 201 183 554 168 1381 $56.00

Small, Rick 19 226-14613 371 244 146 170 560 99

4 Carbone, Ken 105 250-446 407 185 192 223 600 57 1375

Gaffney, Bill 105 250-81 407 196 216 204 616 102

5 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 370 193 190 187 570 93 1371

Close, Jan 73G 2893-49 370 181 172 178 531 177

6 Myers, Art 105 250-1852 366 188 151 176 515 150 1366

Puffer, Ron 105 250-2162 366 238 180 151 569 132

7 Eisley, Harvey 79 249-157 379 167 192 204 563 141 1363

Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 379 173 212 172 557 102

8 Knox, Keith 105 250-77 366 181 173 168 522 144 1338

Merryweather, Jerry 105 250-1046 366 172 169 193 534 138

9 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 410 212 183 183 578 66 1326

Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 410 164 175 259 598 84

10 Coffelt, Phil 105 250-187 404 212 172 194 578 75 1325

Skinner, Rich 105 9177-3590 404 170 212 197 579 93

11 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 372 172 136 158 466 213 1305

Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 372 206 211 158 575 51

12 Thompson, Lynn 105 250-2970 399 157 164 184 505 111 1270

Quick, Tom 105 250-318 399 181 198 203 582 72

13 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 401 161 171 157 489 138 1247

Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 401 184 192 205 581 39

14 Simms, Christine 105G 2884-274 408 180 170 187 537 87 1232

Simms,  Bill 105 250-1989 408 151 172 216 539 69

15 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9144 368 135 129 193 457 132 1213

Surratt, James 105 250-320 368 162 161 157 480 144

16 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 382 153 157 159 469 138 1205

Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 382 178 200 124 502 96

NAPA CLASSIC

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017
Napa Bowl

DOUBLES "A" DIVISION
360 Average and above
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PLACE NAME BR USBC ID
AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

222

1 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 350 192 191 203 586 171 1515 $98.00

Reed, Albert 73 284-2026 350 198 203 198 599 159

2 Maguire, Rosemary 19G 226-17025 358 165 180 175 520 195 1437 $87.00

Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 358 200 218 193 611 111

3 Swindle, James 88 284-736 333 177 148 168 493 198 1420 $76.00

Royster, Chuck 88 284-5024 333 183 186 177 546 183

4 Valles, Liz 105G 9177-3143 305 134 150 172 456 237 1419 $64.00

4 Estrella, Dave 105 9177-3993 305 189 164 145 498 228

5 Hibbard, Rich 105 250-699 348 212 210 187 609 126 1413 $53.00

Seaman, Ron 105 250-596 348 169 135 164 468 210

6 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 347 207 116 225 548 147 1409

Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 347 190 170 162 522 192

Tie Roche, Josephine 105G 9177-3636 300 165 192 142 499 225 1408

7 Miller, Dave 105 9177-3254 300 111 149 169 429 255

Tie Carr, Eric 55 231-412 350 195 166 168 529 177 1408

Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 350 193 176 180 549 153

9 Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 347 145 189 190 524 150 1404

Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 347 164 179 198 541 189

10 Launius, Don 50 8058-1649 339 159 172 170 501 189 1394

Launius, Ken 79 249-211 339 169 180 181 530 174

11 Knox, Keith 105 250-77 351 175 183 202 560 144 1389

Haworth, A.Emory 102 263-2921 351 145 179 178 502 183

12 Manchester, Woody 155 210-1254 326 148 204 162 514 189 1375

Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 326 150 159 150 459 213

13 Abreo, Ruth 136G 2907-208 318 168 114 166 448 243 1372

Abreo, Bert 136 273-238 318 155 149 194 498 183

14 Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-17732 325 167 147 200 514 171 1349

Callen, Deborah 73G 8970-17735 325 155 127 148 430 234

15 Moreno, Bernard 69 8828-46055 288 159 101 109 369 312 1347

Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 288 157 170 135 462 204

16 Robinson, Vernel 105 219-368 299 164 181 140 485 186 1340

Torres, Barbara 105G 9177-2475 299 139 122 111 372 297

17 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 303 147 179 138 464 210 1329

Gagne. Louis 113 8960-3794 303 135 114 145 394 261

18 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 314 100 123 130 353 240 1325

Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 314 153 156 225 534 198

19 Richied, Bob 105 250-571 291 183 99 139 421 261 1322

Marshall, Charles 105 250-571 291 131 147 116 394 246

20 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 280 97 101 106 304 306 1313

Simao, Cindy 105G 2911-4326 280 192 125 152 469 234

21 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 331 149 143 152 444 201 1312

Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 331 158 167 156 481 186

22 Marshall, Peggy 112G 8828-42721 332 102 155 173 430 255 1296

Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 332 170 147 165 482 129

23 Durrett, Harvey 105 9177-2496 356 182 169 144 495 153 1265

Suckow, Gene 105 250-2713 356 134 169 155 458 159

Tie Kropf, Darlene 19G 2859-928 356 124 148 138 410 204 1256

Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 356 161 169 204 534 108

NAPA CLASSIC

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

Average 360 and below 

Napa Bowl

DOUBLES "B" DIVISION



Tie Takeuchi, Esther 2G 2845-8756 320 147 139 120 406 213 1256

Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 320 153 143 134 430 207

26 Surratt, James 105 250-320 314 137 199 148 484 144 1241

Ellingson, Adel 105G 2884-249 314 102 102 115 319 294

27 Hansen, Clay 55 231-213 358 111 153 103 367 213 1182

DeHart, Bob 55 231-1396 358 146 190 173 509 93
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PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 198 180 233 232 645 $34.00

2 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 206 237 201 644 $28.00

3 Carbone, Ken 105 250-446 211 220 222 200 642 $23.00

4 Coffelt, Phil 105 250-187 205 186 213 233 632 $20.00

5 Locke, Del 73 284-529 191 192 207 221 620

6 Gaffney, Bill 105 250-81 196 278 147 179 604

7 Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 210 203 180 593

8 Quick, Tom 105 250-318 206 202 189 181 572

9 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 170 211 183 564

10 Small, Rick 19 226-14613 197 225 157 174 556

11 Simms, Bill 105 250-1989 207 185 180 189 554

12 Marshall, Lee 112 8828-40736 187 157 194 187 538

13 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9144 186 172 201 164 537

14 Thompson, Lynn 105 250-2970 193 162 170 204 536

15 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 213 186 186 162 534

16 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 181 172 146 205 523

17 Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 196 151 185 179 515

18 Eisley, Harvey 79 249-157 183 166 170 150 486

Tie Surratt, James 105 250-320 190 178 144 163 485

Tie Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 179 126 176 183 485

21 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 156 118 121 395

NAPA CLASSIC

Napa Bowl

MEN'S  SCRATCH  SINGLES

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017
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PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 

TOTAL
HDCP

A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Carr, Eric 55 231-412 171 656 529 1185 354 1539 $51.00

2 Reed, Albert 73 284-2026 177 571 599 1170 318 1488 $45.00

3 Goldman, Stephen 73 8970-17732 173 624 514 1138 342 1480 $42.00

4 Hibbard, Rich 105 250-699 188 615 609 1224 252 1476 $35.00

5 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 167 539 541 1080 378 1458 $29.00

6 Griffis, Sam 113 8960-4063 164 518 534 1052 396 1448 $26.00

7 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 155 505 643 1148 294 1442 $22.00

8 Estrella, Dave 105 9177-3993 154 486 498 984 456 1440 $19.00

9 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 174 549 554 1103 336 1439 $19.00

10 Launius, Don 50 8058-1649 167 559 501 1060 378 1438 $16.00

11 Swindle, Jim 88 284-736 169 523 546 1069 366 1435 $16.00

12 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 193 592 611 1203 222 1425

13 Gaffney, Bill 105 250-81 196 604 616 1220 204 1424

14 Robinson, Vernel 105 219-368 168 566 485 1051 372 1423

15 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 173 494 586 1080 342 1422

16 Punturo, Lou 113 8960-4213 160 532 464 996 420 1416

17 Launius, Ken 79 249-211 172 531 530 1061 348 1409

18 Durrett, Harvey 105 9177-2496 179 594 495 1089 306 1395

19 Moreno, Bernard 69 8828-46055 126 401 369 770 624 1394

20 Haworth, A.Emory 102 263-2921 169 512 502 1014 366 1380

21 Merryweather, Jerry 105 250-1046 184 568 534 1102 276 1378

22 Takeshita, Ben 2 210-8516 161 531 430 961 414 1375

Tie Abreo, Bert 136 273-238 169 502 498 1000 366 1366

Tie Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 163 520 444 964 402 1366

25 Benerakis, Joe 55 231-883 181 523 548 1071 294 1365

26 Seaman, Ron 105 250-596 160 475 468 943 420 1363

27 Coffelt, Phil 105 250-187 205 632 578 1210 150 1360

Tie Engle, Rich 73 226-6803 173 456 561 1017 342 1359

Tie Amantite, Gary 73 226-4158 202 593 598 1191 168 1359

30 Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 168 505 481 986 372 1358

31 Carbone, Ken 105 250-446 211 642 600 1242 114 1356

32 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 184 610 469 1079 276 1355

33 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 208 644 578 1222 132 1354

34 Myers, Art 105 250-1852 180 537 515 1052 300 1352

Tie Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 159 455 459 914 426 1340

Tie Babiarz, Charlie 55 231-1036 179 485 549 1034 306 1340

Napa Bowl

MEN'S  ALL  EVENTS

NAPA CLASSIC

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017



PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 

TOTAL
HDCP

A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

Napa Bowl

MEN'S  ALL  EVENTS

NAPA CLASSIC

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

37 Don Konics, John 73 8970-18904 198 645 502 1147 192 1339

38 Eisley, Harvey 79 249-157 183 486 563 1049 282 1331

39 Richied, Bob 105 250-571 143 387 421 808 522 1330

40 Knox, Keith 105 250-77 182 480 560 1040 288 1328

41 Small, Rich 19 226-14613 197 556 560 1116 198 1314

42 Gagne, Louis 113 8960-3794 143 397 394 791 522 1313

43 Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 180 487 524 1011 300 1311

44 Chin, Connor 69 8828-36625 162 440 462 902 408 1310

45 Brooks, Wayne 55 231-268 166 395 522 917 384 1301

46 Quick, Tom 105 250-318 206 572 582 1154 144 1298

47 Carl, John 19 8970-16829 159 404 466 870 426 1296

48 Miller, Dave 105 9177-3254 145 348 429 777 510 1287

49 Puffer, Ron 105 250-2162 186 451 569 1020 264 1284

50 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 184 499 502 1001 276 1277

51 Lemley, Cary 79 249-923 196 515 557 1072 204 1276

52 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 128 359 304 663 612 1275

53 Thompson, Lynn 105 250-2970 193 536 505 1041 222 1263

Tie Marshall, Charles 105 250-571 148 373 394 767 492 1259

Tie Suckow, Gene 105 250-2713 177 482 459 941 318 1259

56 Manning, Curtis 108 226-9144 186 537 457 994 264 1258

57 Surratt, James 105 250-320 190 485 484 969 288 1257

58 Close, Alan 73 226-6723 199 483 570 1053 186 1239

59 Hansen, Clay 55 231-213 159 443 367 810 426 1236

60 Simms, Bill 105 250-1989 207 554 539 1093 138 1231

61 Kropf, Mike 19 226-240 194 474 534 1008 216 1224

62 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 217 564 581 1145 78 1223

63 DeHart, Bob 55 231-1396 199 522 509 1031 186 1217

64 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 150 382 353 735 480 1215



   

  

PLACE NAME USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP
SING 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Simao, Cindy 2911-4326 152 181 190 160 531 234 765 $50.00

2 Maguire, Rosemary 226-17025 165 167 146 204 517 195 712 $34.00

3 Ellingson, Adel 2884-249 132 109 146 151 406 294 700

4 Kropf, Darlene 2859-928 162 163 158 168 489 204 693

5 Valles, Liz 9177-3143 151 139 159 140 438 237 675

6 Abreo, Ruth 2907-208 149 121 116 171 408 243 651

7 Kaufmann, Tina 226-7361 184 166 162 181 509 138 647

8 Roche, Josephine 9177-3636 155 144 123 150 417 225 642

9 Marshall, Peggy 8828-42721 145 122 126 137 385 255 640

10 Callen, Deborah 8970-17735 152 134 156 113 403 234 637

11 Close, Jan 2893-49 171 147 148 161 456 177 633

12 Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 159 160 115 136 411 213 624

NAPA CLASSIC - Napa Bowl
Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

WOMEN'S SINGLES EVENT
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PLACE NAME USBC # AVG SING DOUB
SCR 

TOTAL
HCP A/E 

TOT
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1 Simao, Cindy 2911-4326 152 531 469 1000 468 1468 $36.00

2 Maguire, Rosemary 226-17025 165 517 520 1037 390 1427 $24.00

3 Valles, Liz 9177-3143 151 438 456 894 474 1368

4 Roche, Josephine 9177-3636 155 417 499 916 450 1366

5 Abreo, Ruth 2907-208 149 408 448 856 486 1342

6 Close, Jan 2893-49 171 456 531 987 354 1341

7 Marshall, Peggy 8828-42721 145 385 430 815 510 1325

tie Ellingson, Adel 2884-249 132 406 319 725 588 1313

9 Kropf, Darlene 2859-928 162 489 410 899 408 1307

10 Callen, Deborah 8970-17735 152 403 430 833 468 1301

11 Kaufmann, Tina 226-7361 184 509 489 998 276 1274

12 Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 159 411 406 817 426 1243

NAPA CLASSIC
Napa Bowl

Jan. 24 & 25, 2017

WOMEN'S  ALL  EVENTS

10 of 10


	2017-024 Results - Napa - 01.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 02.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 03.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 04.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 05.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 06.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 07.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 14.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa -15.pdf
	2017-024 Results - Napa - 16.pdf

